TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD54040

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SAIC MOTOR CORPORATION LIMITED	08/26/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAIC MOTOR CORPORATION LIMITED	
Address:	Room 509, Building 1,	
	563 Songtao Road,	
	Zhangjiang High-tech Park	
	201203 Shanghai	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79140686

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SAIC MOTOR CORPORATION LIMITED

Address: Room 509, Building 1,

563 Songtao Road,

Zhangjiang High-tech Park

201203 Shanghai

Country: CN

990048500

TRADEMARK REEL: 005640 FRAME: 0324

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005640 FRAME: 0325

RECORDED: 10/08/2015